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Direction
Millennium Way — Borden Grammar School

46 stops

Open route schedule

Millennium Way

Holy Trinity Church

Catholic Church

Invicta Road

Richmond Street

Yacht Club

The Ship On Shore

Barton's Point

The White House

The Abbey Hotel

Wards Hill Road Bottom

Woodland Drive

Breakneck Hill

The Broadway Shops

Harps Inn

Barton Hill Drive

Scrapsgate Road

Leigh Academy Minster

Banner Way

The Heritage

Sheerness East Working Mens Club

Route schedule
Millennium Way — Borden Grammar School

Monday 07:16

Tuesday 07:16

Wednesday 07:16

Thursday 07:16

Friday 07:16

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Millennium Way

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Holmside Avenue

Holm Place

The Rise

Queenborough Corner

Stray Marsh Farm

Railway Station

Sanderling Way

School Lane

Helen Thompson Close

Health Centre

Featherbed Farm Yard

Dancing Dog Saloon

Garden of England Crematorium

The Meads

Springfield Road

Hawthorn Road

The Coniston

Sydney Avenue

Brisbane Avenue

Barrow Grove

Manor Grove

Homewood Avenue

Lyndhurst Grove

Memorial Hospital

Borden Grammar School



Direction
Memorial Hospital — Dorset Road

39 stops

Open route schedule

Memorial Hospital

Borden Grammar School

Ufton Lane

Hawthorn Road

Springfield Road

The Meads

Dancing Dog Saloon

Helen Thompson Close

School Lane

Sanderling Way

Railway Station

Stray Marsh Farm

Queenborough Corner

The Rise

Holm Place

Holmside Avenue

Sheerness East Working Mens Club

The Heritage

Banner Way

Leigh Academy Minster

Scrapsgate Road

Barton Hill Drive

The Broadway Shops

Breakneck Hill

Woodland Drive

Route schedule
Memorial Hospital — Dorset Road

Monday 15:38

Tuesday 15:38

Wednesday 15:38

Thursday 15:38

Friday 15:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Memorial Hospital

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Wards Hill Road Bottom

The Abbey Hotel

The White House

Barton's Point

The Ship On Shore

Yacht Club

Richmond Street

Invicta Road

Catholic Church

Holy Trinity Church

Millennium Way

Railway Station

Medway Road

Dorset Road

370C Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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